GDM-451
規格
DC VOLTAGE
Range 200mV, 2V, 20V, 200V, 1000V
Best Accuracy ±(0.05%rdg + 3 digits)
Input Impedance  10MΩ
AC VOLTAGE (40Hz ~ 400Hz)
Range 2V, 20V, 200V, 750V

20k 10M 10M 20k 100k
GDM-451 GDM-394 GDM-396 GDM-356 GDM-350A GDM-395
ORDERING INFORMATION
GDM-451       4 1/2 Digits Hand-Held DMM
GDM-394       3 3/4 Digits Hand-Held DMM
GDM-395       3 3/4 Digits Hand-Held DMM
GDM-396       3 3/4 Digits Hand-Held DMM with True R.M.S, Measurement and RS-232C Inter face
GDM-356       3 1/2 Digits Hand-Held DMM
GDM-350A    3 1/2 Digits Hand-Held DMM
SELECTION GUIDE
FEATURESFEATURESFEATURES
user
新建印章